
Pachet produse birotica - papetarie

I.D.: 39763137

Data publicarii	10.05.18	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.412,96 RON - 1.412,96 RON

Descriere: : Hartie copiator 42x15.97=670.74 Dosar incopciat 100x0.84=84 Marker 5x3.78=18.90 Cub hartie 2x8.40=16.80 Agrafe birou 10x1.68=16.80 Dosar sina 100x0.84=84 Dosar PVC 175x0.84=147 Folie protectie 440x0.13=57.20 Post it 6x2.10=12.60 Dosar sina 300x0.84=252 Pix 60x0.84=50.40 Fluid corector 1x2.52=2.52
